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NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
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FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF
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FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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▼
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Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
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 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

05

Image# 201605209015948089

05

SUITE 300

SUITE 300

2016

GREAT AMERICA PAC

2016

Transaction ID : SE24.83875

Transaction ID : SE24.84546

20

Dan Backer

05/20/2016 16 : 55

1

POSTAGE

LIST PURCHASE

2016

2016

20

28240.00

2

20147

20147

3690.00

370133.44

20130 LAKEVIEW CENTER PLAZA

C00608489

20130 LAKEVIEW CENTER PLAZA

12

27

20

VA

VA

DONALD J. TRUMP

DONALD J. TRUMP

ASHBURN

ASHBURN

3690.00

24550.00

04

05 2016

POSTAGE FOR DIRECT MAIL FUNDRAISING LLC

05

NOVA LIST COMPANY

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]
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Image# 201605209015948090

05

FLOOR 7

2016

GREAT AMERICA PAC

Transaction ID : SE24.84522

20

Dan Backer

2

DIGITAL ADVERTISING

33240.00

2016

5000.00

2

10007

475133.44

100 CHURCH STREET

C00608489

18

20

NY

DONALD J. TRUMP

NEW YORK

5000.00

05 2016

LIVEINTENT, INC.

05 2016
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