05/20/2016 16 : 55

Image# 201605209015948089 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		TUNES		PAGE 1 OF 2 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
GREAT AMERICA PAC	C				
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour re	eport X New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on		
Full Name of Payee POSTAGE FOR DIRECT M	M M	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address 20130 LAKEVIEW CENT					
SUITE 300	01-1-	7		04550.00	
City ASHBURN	State VA	Zip Code 20147		24550.00 n ID : SE24.84546 sbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure POSTAGE		Category/ Type	M 05	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 12 / 2016	
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:	
DONALD J. TRUMP		Oppose	President	Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		370133.44	Disbursement For 2016	:	
Full Name of Payee			Date of Pu	blic Distribution/Dissemination	
NOVA LIST COMPANY			M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 20 2016	
Mailing Address 20130 LAKEVIEW CEI	NTER PLAZA		Amount		
SUITE 300					
City	State	Zip Code		3690.00	
ASHBURN	VA	20147		ID : SE24.83875 sbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure LIST PURCHASE		Category/ Type	M 04	/ D_D / Y_Y Y Y 2016	
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:	
DONALD J. TRUMP		Oppose	X President	Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3690.00	Disbursement For 2016	: Primary X General	
		1 1 18 1	Other	(specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures		• •	28240.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures		••	р. 1. 1. 2р. 1. 1. 2р. 1	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	· · · · · · · · ·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, ar party committee) any political party commi	ny candidate or authorized				
Dan Backer	[Flast	ically Filed1 –			
Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 05 20	2016	

Image# 201605209015948090 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)				PAGE 2 FOR SE OF FO	OF 2 BM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC ID			
G	REAT AMERICA PAC				C00608489		
					00000403		
Che	eck if24-hour report K 48-hour report K New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M /	D D / Y	Y Y Y	
	Full Name of Payee LIVEINTENT, INC.		Date	I M /		YYYY	
	Mailing Address 100 CHURCH STREET	— L	05 20 2016				
	FLOOR 7	Amou	Amount				
	City State	Zip Code				5000.00	
	NEW YORK NY	10007		Transaction ID : SE24.84522 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Model / 05 / 18 2016			
	Purpose of Expenditure DIGITAL ADVERTISING	Category/ Type					
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	it:	House Dist	rict:	
	DONALD J. TRUMP		X Preside			ate:	
	Colondar Vacr To Data		Disbursemen			K General	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	475133.44	2016	ther (sp			
	Full Name of Payee		Date	of Public	Distribution/Dise	semination	
			Ν	Л М /	D D / Y	Y Y Y	
	Mailing Address		Amou	int			
			Amou				
	City State	Zip Code					
			Date	of Disbu	irsement or Oblig	ation	
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ Type		/ M /		Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	nt:	House Dist	rict:	
		Oppose	Presid	ent	 Senate St	ate:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	General	
	Per Election for Office Sought			ther (sp	ecify) ►		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •	-7-		5000.00	
			_				
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•	-7-			
	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•		3:	3240.00	
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Dan Backer		M M /	D D	/	Y	
	Signature	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	05	20	2016		